Project Review Listing
FY2012 Governor

Military Vets Affairs Only
@™artment of Military and Veterans Affairs

Num

AP/AL Project Title

42900 r{ * AP A&ny Guérd Facilities Projects

51393 'F K

51394])-‘{

51396 ? b

51391 f) b

50957 ?.7 >

51702 ? 9

A 51398 F \0
\ .

51400 V I\
51399 V 12
51401 f 1%

s1402 f iy
42898? |5

42001 16

49583 P- 1§ *

|
\

AP

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AP

AP

Ft Richardson - Camp Carroll - Install Fire Sprinkier System

Ft Richardson - Camp Denali- Design, Bid Ready - Fire Sprinkler System

Wasilla - Alcantra Design Build 30 Man Barracks

Fairbanks - Extend Organizational Maintenance Shop

Federal Energy Projecis

Nome Install Solar Panel at Hanger

Juneau Replace Exterior Lights with LEDs

Kenai Replace Exterior Lights with LEDs

Ketchikan Replace Exterior Lights with LEDs

Kodiak Replace Exterior Lights with LEDs

1002
1003

1002

1002
1003

1002

1002

1002
1003

1002

1002
1003

1002
1003

1002
1003

1002
1003

Ft Richardson - Bryant Airfield Design Bid-ready Documents to Instali Solar Panels

National Guard Counterdrug Support

State Homeland Security Grant Programs

Military and Veterans Affairs Deferred Maintenance Projects

* Indicates an appropriation with allocations (amounts not included in totals)

12-13-2010 10:08 am

State of Alaska
Office of Management and Budget

1002

1002

1002

1002
1003
1004

Fed Repts
G/F Match

Fed Repts

Fed Repts
G/F Match

Fed Repts

Fed Repts

Fed Repts
GIF Match

Fed Repts

Fed Repts
G/F Match

Fed Repts
G/F Match

Fed Repts
GIF Match

Fed Rcpts
GIF Match

Fed Repts

Fed Repts

Fed Repts

Fed Repts
G/F Match
Gen Fund

Fund Source Total

$3,650,000
$100,000

$500,000

$150,000
$100,000

$1,500,000

$1,500,000

$480,000
$10,000

$200,000

$7,500
$2,500

$7,500
$2,500

$7.500
$2,500

$7,500
$2,500

$250,000

$100,000

$9,500,000

$8,085,800
$3,920,000
$80,000

Released December 15, 2010

Page 1 of 3



Project Review Listing

FY2012 Governor

Military Vets Affairs Only

artment of Military and Veterans Affairs
AP/AL Project Title

Num

\

F
[
\

35744 P 2[ AL Military Youth Academy Deferred Maintenance, Renewal and Replacement

51367 }? 2%

51378 F’Iﬁ

51363 Y x|

51375P. 1’7

51371 ? 29

513?4?» 30
51376 V %\

51370 V %%

51369 ? b2l

5137719- 36
51372 [?-37

51366 ?-'}b

51364?-'59

51365 ? Ho

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

Ft Richardson - Bryant Airfield Armory Deferred Maintenance

Wasilla - Alcantra Armory Deferred Maintenance

Bethel Amory Deferred Maintenance

Nome Armmory Deferred Maintenance

Kenai Armory Deferred Maintenance

Koyukuk Armory Deferred Maintenance

Sitka Armory Deferred Maintenance

Juneau Armory Deferred Maintenance

Ft Richardson ~ Camp Denali Armory Deferred Maintenance

Statewide Amory Deferred Maintenance

Ketchikan Armory Deferred Maintenance

Fairbanks Amory Deferred Maintenance

Brevig Mission Armory Deferred Maintenance

Elim Armory Deferred Maintenance

* Indicates an appropriation with allocations (amounts not included in totals)

12-13-2010 10:09 am

State of Alaska
Office of Management and Budget

1002
1003

1002

1002
1003

1002

1002
1003

1004

1002
1003

1002
1003

1002

1002
1003

1002
1003

1002
1003

1002
1003

1002

1004

Fed Repts
G/F Match

Fed Repts

Fed Repts
G/F Match

Fed Repts

Fed Repts
G/F Match

Gen Fund

Fed Repts
G/F Match

Fed Repts
G/F Match

Fed Repts

Fed Repts
G/F Match

Fed Repts
G/F Match

Fed Repts
G/F Match

Fed Repts
G/F Match

Fed Repts

Gen Fund

Fund Source Total

$1,500,000
$1,500,000

$2,885,000

$1,178,500
$983,500

$35,000

$475,000
$475,000

$20,000

$30,000
$10,000

$337,500
$137,500

$10,000

$542,300
$506,500

$60,000
$60,000

$37,500
$37.500

$65,000
$35,000

$5,000

$5,000

Released December 15, 2010

Page 2 of3



Project Review Listing
FY2012 Governor

Military .Vets Affairs Only

Pewartment of Military and Veterans Affairs
. Num AP/AL Project Title

51373 ‘7 "“ AL Kotzebue Amory Deferred Maintenance

51686 ? "l,’b AL Ft Richardson - Camp Carroll Armory Deferred Maintenance

* Indicates an appropriation with allocations (amounts not included in totais}

State of Alaska

Fund Source Total
1004 Gen Fund $55,000
1002 Fed Repts $915,000
1003 G/F Match $175,000
AHCC Rcepts {1213): 0
AIDEA Div (1140): 0
AHFC Div {1139): 0
Unrestricted General (UGF) Total: $4,110,000
Designated General (DGF) Total: 0
Other Total: 0
Federal Total: $21,815,800
Department Total: $25,925,800
AHCC Rcpts {1213) Grand Total: 0
AIDEA Div (1140) Grand Total: 0
AHFC Div (1139) Grand Total: 0
Unrestricted General (UGF) Grand Total: $4,110,000
Designated General (DGF) Grand Total: 0
Other Grand Total: 0
Federal Grand Total: $21,815,800
Grand Total: $25,925,800

Released December 15, 2010

12-13-2010 10:09 am Office of Management and Budget

Page3of 3



