

Project Review Listing
FY2012 Governor

Military Vets Affairs Only

Department of Military and Veterans Affairs

Num	AP/AL	Project Title	Fund Source Total	
42900 P.1 *	AP	Army Guard Facilities Projects	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$3,650,000
			1003 G/F Match	\$100,000
51393 P.3	AL	Ft Richardson - Camp Carroll - Install Fire Sprinkler System	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$500,000
51394 P.4	AL	Ft Richardson - Camp Denali- Design, Bid Ready - Fire Sprinkler System	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$150,000
			1003 G/F Match	\$100,000
51396 P.5	AL	Wasilla - Alcantra Design Build 30 Man Barracks	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$1,500,000
51391 P.6	AL	Fairbanks - Extend Organizational Maintenance Shop	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$1,500,000
50957 P.7 *	AP	Federal Energy Projects	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$480,000
			1003 G/F Match	\$10,000
51702 P.9	AL	Nome Install Solar Panel at Hanger	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$200,000
51398 P.10	AL	Juneau Replace Exterior Lights with LEDs	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$7,500
			1003 G/F Match	\$2,500
51400 P.11	AL	Kenai Replace Exterior Lights with LEDs	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$7,500
			1003 G/F Match	\$2,500
51399 P.12	AL	Ketchikan Replace Exterior Lights with LEDs	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$7,500
			1003 G/F Match	\$2,500
51401 P.13	AL	Kodiak Replace Exterior Lights with LEDs	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$7,500
			1003 G/F Match	\$2,500
51402 P.14	AL	Ft Richardson - Bryant Airfield Design Bid-ready Documents to Install Solar Panels	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$250,000
			1003 G/F Match	\$2,500
42898 P.15	AP	National Guard Counterdrug Support	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$100,000
42901 P.16	AP	State Homeland Security Grant Programs	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$9,500,000
			1003 G/F Match	\$8,085,800
			1004 Gen Fund	\$3,920,000
				\$80,000

* Indicates an appropriation with allocations (amounts not included in totals)

Project Review Listing
FY2012 Governor

Military Vets Affairs Only

Department of Military and Veterans Affairs

Num	AP/AL	Project Title	Fund Source Total	
35744	P.21	AL Military Youth Academy Deferred Maintenance, Renewal and Replacement	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$1,500,000
			1003 G/F Match	\$1,500,000
51367	P.23	AL Ft Richardson - Bryant Airfield Armory Deferred Maintenance	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$2,895,000
51378	P.25	AL Wasilla - Alcantra Armory Deferred Maintenance	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$1,178,500
			1003 G/F Match	\$983,500
51363	P.27	AL Bethel Armory Deferred Maintenance	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$35,000
51375	P.28	AL Nome Armory Deferred Maintenance	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$475,000
			1003 G/F Match	\$475,000
51371	P.29	AL Kenai Armory Deferred Maintenance	1004 Gen Fund	\$20,000
51374	P.30	AL Koyukuk Armory Deferred Maintenance	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$30,000
			1003 G/F Match	\$10,000
51376	P.31	AL Sitka Armory Deferred Maintenance	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$337,500
			1003 G/F Match	\$137,500
51370	P.33	AL Juneau Armory Deferred Maintenance	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$10,000
51369	P.34	AL Ft Richardson - Camp Denali Armory Deferred Maintenance	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$542,300
			1003 G/F Match	\$506,500
51377	P.36	AL Statewide Armory Deferred Maintenance	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$60,000
			1003 G/F Match	\$60,000
51372	P.37	AL Ketchikan Armory Deferred Maintenance	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$37,500
			1003 G/F Match	\$37,500
51366	P.38	AL Fairbanks Armory Deferred Maintenance	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$65,000
			1003 G/F Match	\$35,000
51364	P.39	AL Brevig Mission Armory Deferred Maintenance	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$5,000
51365	P.40	AL Elim Armory Deferred Maintenance	1004 Gen Fund	\$5,000

* Indicates an appropriation with allocations (amounts not included in totals)

**Project Review Listing
FY2012 Governor**

Military Vets Affairs Only

Department of Military and Veterans Affairs

Num	AP/AL	Project Title	Fund Source	Total
51373	P-41	AL Kotzebue Armory Deferred Maintenance	1004 Gen Fund	\$55,000
51686	P-43	AL Ft Richardson - Camp Carroll Armory Deferred Maintenance	1002 Fed Rcpts	\$915,000
			1003 G/F Match	\$175,000
			AHCC Rcpts (1213):	0
			AIDEA Div (1140):	0
			AHFC Div (1139):	0
			Unrestricted General (UGF) Total:	\$4,110,000
			Designated General (DGF) Total:	0
			Other Total:	0
			Federal Total:	\$21,815,800
			Department Total:	\$25,925,800
			AHCC Rcpts (1213) Grand Total:	0
			AIDEA Div (1140) Grand Total:	0
			AHFC Div (1139) Grand Total:	0
			Unrestricted General (UGF) Grand Total:	\$4,110,000
			Designated General (DGF) Grand Total:	0
			Other Grand Total:	0
			Federal Grand Total:	\$21,815,800
			Grand Total:	\$25,925,800

* Indicates an appropriation with allocations (amounts not included in totals)